
2020 Cook County Master Naturalist Training Schedule
Date Day Activity Topic (subject to change)

Module 1
8/3/2020 Monday 

5pm-7pm
Online discussion MN Program & Nat Resources

Module 2

8/15/2020 Saturday Guided Hike (tentative)

Ethics & Urban Ecology8/17/2020 Monday
5pm-7pm

Online discussion

Module 3

8/29/2020 Saturday Guided Hike (tentative)

Insects & Herps8/31/2020 Monday
5pm-7pm

Online discussion

Module 4

9/12/2020 Saturday Guided Hike (tentative)

Botany & Prairies or interp.9/14/2020 Monday
5pm-7pm

Online discussion

Module 5

9/26/2020 Saturday Guided Hike (tentative)

Forests & Restoration9/28/2020 Monday
5pm-7pm

Online discussion

Module 6

10/10/2020 Saturday Guided Hike (tentative)

Geology & Soils & Natural Divisions10/12/20 Monday
5pm-7pm

Online Discussion

Module 7 10/24/20 Saturday Practicum Hike (tentative) Practicum/VCMS Training


